
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Purchase Order between District and KW
Engineering, Oakland, CA, for the latter to upgrade the boiler controls to an Alerton EMS at Castlemont,
McClymonds and Oakland Technical High School, also specifications, bid, and  commissioning is included in
the price for the project in conjunction with the Retro-Commissioning Project in an additional amount not to
exceed $6,256.00, increasing the Contract not to exceed amount from $32,720,.00 to $38,976.00 and extending
the Contract period of December 1, 2011 through August 16, 2012 to June 30, 2013.  All other terms and
conditions of the Contract remain in full force and effect.

File #: 13-0530, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 12/26/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

